	IIEST-Shibpur :  Placement Statistics of UG students of 2015 passout batch 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	CST
	ETC
	EE
	IT
	ME
	CE
	MET
	MIN
	ARCH
	AERO 
	Total 

	Official Batch Size
	55
	39
	67
	47
	66
	96
	25
	26
	16
	13
	450

	Interested / Eligible Batch Size
	55
	39
	67
	47
	54
	96
	25
	26
	10
	13
	432

	Total No.of Offers   for UG 
	84
	67
	48
	56
	41
	63
	30
	31
	7
	16
	443

	No. Of selection proceses held 
	27
	23
	27
	27
	36
	27
	14
	13
	11
	11
	 



Eligible Batch Size	2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	347	330	316	397	449	442	423	382	405	425	403	442	427	409	441	Total Offers including multiple offers	2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	229	98	99	213	340	375	378	324	299	312	335	581	385	404	433	


